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Address list

Address list

Telephone code for calling outside the University Hannover: 01+...

Company/University|Project Name Email Phone
USLO Sebastian Hafner Sebastian.Haefner@ptb.de 0531/592-4321
lrisi:-rgrs Thomas Legero Thomas.Legero@ptb.de 0531/592-4306
USLO Uwe Sterr uwe.sterr@ptb.de 0531/592-4310
H-Maser Andreas Bauch andreas.bauch@ptb.de 0531/592-4420
Fiber Link . . 0531/592-4377 or
(2013) Sebastian Raupach sebastian.raupach@ptb.de 4361
PTB Alexander Kuhl Alexander.Kuhl@ptb.de 0531/592-4342
Thomas Waterholter  |Thomas.Waterholter@ptb.de 0531/592-4345
Jan Froh Jan.Froh@ptb.de 0531/592-4341
Fiber Link (Andreas Andreas.Koczwara@ptb.de 0531/592-4343
Koczwara(IT/Elektronik) ' ’
(2015/2016)
Kamm Labor 0531/592-4377

1,5 um Labor / Link
Stabilisierung

0531/592-4372

Gesine Grosche

gesine.grosche@ptb.de

0531/592-4340

ZARM Bremen Droptower Andreas Resch andreas.resch@zarm.uni-bremen.de 0421/218-57931 or
Cavity 4872
Ring . .
Ulrich Schreiber 09941/603-113
resonator
Wetzell Ri
g Stefan GoBler 09941/603-19133
resonator
Upgrading
from
- vibration Frau Bogner 0551/999-6013
isolation
(ResLab)
. Heat shield .
Alupoint (ResLab) Herr Wildlange 05127/989240
[ +49 511 6409122
Agilent IGP Herr Genth kontakt@genth.de or[]+49171
6566436
P a0
Fiberlink
RRZN campus Uni |Herr Bier bier@luis.uni-hannover.de +49(0)51§;7D62'19098
Hannocer +49(0)151-55904204
AEI Fiberlink AEl|Herr Trobs michael.troebs@aei.mpg.de [] +49 511 762-19841

Institute phonelist:

From outside: 0511/762 +...

Project Place Phone

Atlas Office (GroBraum) | 4107/19192
Labor 5770

Casi Office (GroBraum) | 4107/19192
Labor 2148
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Project |Place Phone
Office 5789

KRD Labor 19198
Office 5771

Magnesium Atom-Labor 5086
ResLab 17386

Mix Office 4882
Labor 5088
Q1 Office 17455/17456

Quantus  |Q2 Office 17458
Q2 Labor 17383
Office 17457

Qport Labor -

Secretariat |Place/Phone

Faber Office| 2231

Goéldner-Pauer|Office| 4406

Koberstein Office| 2750

Huenitzsch  |Office| 2589

Pfennig Office| 5125

Ohlendorf Office|17240

Thiele-Bode |Office|17242

Other Place/Phone

R. Scholz |Office| 2850

Workshop|Office| 2282

KMK Office| 2895

Schramm |Office| 3021
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